
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DQ 

No. 

719 
71 
14 

517 
55 
80 
46 

130 
6 

780 

16 
84 
20 

565 

Name 

LEONARDO GEREVINI 
VAGNER CIOATO 
BRUNO WALMORBIDA 
LUIS ANDRIGHETTI 
GASTÃO GIROTTO 
HENRIQUE FERREIRA 
CLAUDIO RECH 
ANGELO RIZZON 
JACKSON SOUZA 
GUSTAVO BARCELLOS 

MAURICIO RUDORFF 
TOBIAS TREVISAN 
JAIR CALGARO 
PEDRO CERON 

Class 

F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 

F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

6 

1 

15 

Total Tm 

12:20.849 
12:26.907 
12:32.747 
12:34.279 
12:34.339 
12:34.729 
12:37.520 
12:37.550 
12:49.888 
13:03.554 

6:41.949 
5:01.961 

58.296 
12:20.433 

Diff 

6.058 

11.898 

13.430 

13.490 

13.880 

16.671 

16.701 

29.039 

42.705 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

14 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 

6.058 

5.840 

1.532 

0.060 

0.390 

2.791 

0.030 

12.338 

13.666 

7 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

48.902 
49.044 
49.458 
49.492 
49.220 
49.248 
49.254 
49.190 
50.463 
50.409 

49.141 
49.447 
56.020 
48.552 

In Lap 

14 

3 

7 

4 

11 

8 

11 

10 

12 

7 

8 

2 

1 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#565 = DESCLASSIFICADO POR IRREGULARIDADE TÉCNICA 

Margin of Victory 

6.058 

Avg. Speed 

77,992 

Best Lap Tm 

48.902 

Best Speed 

78,770 

Best Lap by 

719 - LEONARDO GEREVINI 
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CITADINO DE KART 2ª ETAPA - VACARIA 

F4 

Bateria 1 F4 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:33:28 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

08/05/2022 13:30 


